12/15/25 05:22:16

Peterborough (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Wedgewood Court

Auction Opens. Sat, Feb 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Fine Bone China Teacups

Fine Bone China Teacups
Smithwicks Beer Glasses

Winter Theme Cardinal Candle Lamp
Assorted Crystal Bowls

Assorted Bone China

Collection of Baby Items

Vintage Fire King Peach Lustreware
Vintage Glassware Sets

Vintage Fire King Glassware

Vintage Fire King and Pyrex Serving Pieces

Mid Century Ceramics Lot
Farmhouse Enamelware Lot
Vintage Children's Tea Party
Bone China Tea Party

Vintage Lighting

Antique Kitchenware

Knitting Wool with Basket
Assorted Glassware
Mid-Century Italian Glassware Collection
Toy Storage Shelf

Assorted Mid-Century Kitchen Items
Waterproof Fire Chest

Assorted Cranberry Glass

Bone China Teacups

Collection of handbags
Mid-Century Magazine Racks
Vintage Pyrex Glassware
Vintage Pottery Collection
Vintage Pyrex

Vintage Pyrex Cinderella Bowls
Vintage Pyrex Casserole Dishes

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 28 8:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Vintage Pyrex Bowls

Crafters Lot

Silk Flowers

Christmas Decorations

Vintage Pyrex Bowls

Vintage Corningware Casserole Dishes
Vintage Pottery Collection

Kids DVD Collection

Vintage Hat Collection

Hat and Scarf Set

Kids Table and Vintage Chairs Set
IKEA sidetable

Kids Games and Craft Kits

Pair of Vintage Side Tables

Kids Chakboard Painting Easel
Fisher Price Baby Monitors
Vintage Rolling Stone Magazines
Mixed Household Items

Plant Stand

Mid-Century Lamp Pair

Cutlery Setin Box

Collection of Bags

Jewellery Lot

Mid-Century Kitchen Collection
Assorted Glassware

Onyx Glass Collection

Assorted Mid-Century Glassware
Green Depression Glass Lot
Electronics Lot

Vintage Board Game and World Atlas
Assorted Downhill Ski Equipment
Car Bike Rack



12/15/25 05:22:16

Lot Title

0065 Milk Glass Kitchen Lot

0066 Crystal and Glassware Lot
0067 Bone China Collection

0068 Monster High Dall Collection
0069 Vintage Luggage

0070 Vintage Bridge Lamp

0071 Caollection of Books

0072 Mid-Century Magazine Rack, Electric Clock
and Cordless Kettle

0073 Mid-Century Decor

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, March 2 2019 10 AM to 1 PM
Pickup Location: 875 Wedgewood Ct, Peterborough, ON K9J 7T8Map

Time dots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://goo.gl/maps/ErzvMdyqQRo

