## Peterborough (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Wedgewood Court

Auction Opens: Sat, Feb 23 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 28 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Fine Bone China Teacups	0033	Vintage Pyrex Bowls
0002	Fine Bone China Teacups	0034	Crafters Lot
0003	Smithwicks Beer Glasses	0035	Silk Flowers
0004	Winter Theme Cardinal Candle Lamp	0036	Christmas Decorations
0005	Assorted Crystal Bowls	0037	Vintage Pyrex Bowls
0006	Assorted Bone China	0038	Vintage Corningware Casserole Dishes
0007	Collection of Baby Items	0039	Vintage Pottery Collection
0008	Vintage Fire King Peach Lustreware	0040	Kids DVD Collection
0009	Vintage Glassware Sets	0041	Vintage Hat Collection
0010	Vintage Fire King Glassware	0042	Hat and Scarf Set
0011	Vintage Fire King and Pyrex Serving Pieces	0043	Kids Table and Vintage Chairs Set
0012	Mid Century Ceramics Lot	0044	IKEA side table
0013	Farmhouse Enamelware Lot	0045	Kids Games and Craft Kits
0014	Vintage Children's Tea Party	0046	Pair of Vintage Side Tables
0015	Bone China Tea Party	0047	Kids Chalkboard Painting Easel
0016	Vintage Lighting	0048	Fisher Price Baby Monitors
0017	Antique Kitchenware	0049	Vintage Rolling Stone Magazines
0018	Knitting Wool with Basket	0050	Mixed Household Items
0019	Assorted Glassware	0051	Plant Stand
0020	Mid-Century Italian Glassware Collection	0052	Mid-Century Lamp Pair
0021	Toy Storage Shelf	0053	Cutlery Set in Box
0022	Assorted Mid-Century Kitchen Items	0054	Collection of Bags
0023	Waterproof Fire Chest	0055	Jewellery Lot
	Assorted Cranberry Glass	0056	Mid-Century Kitchen Collection
0025	Bone China Teacups	0057	Assorted Glassware
	Collection of handbags		Onyx Glass Collection
0027	Mid-Century Magazine Racks	0059	Assorted Mid-Century Glassware
0028	Vintage Pyrex Glassware		Green Depression Glass Lot
0029	Vintage Pottery Collection		Electronics Lot
0030	Vintage Pyrex		Vintage Board Game and World Atlas
	Vintage Pyrex Cinderella Bowls		Assorted Downhill Ski Equipment
0032	Vintage Pyrex Casserole Dishes	0064	Car Bike Rack

Lot Title

0065 Milk Glass Kitchen Lot

0066 Crystal and Glassware Lot

0067 Bone China Collection

0068 Monster High Doll Collection

0069 Vintage Luggage

0070 Vintage Bridge Lamp

0071 Collection of Books

0072 Mid-Century Magazine Rack, Electric Clock

and Cordless Kettle

0073 Mid-Century Decor

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, March 2 2019 10 AM to 1 PM Pickup Location: 875 Wedgewood Ct, Peterborough, ON K9J 7T8Map

Time slots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later time if you have multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com